
1 高  浜  琢  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 5 79.85 32.84 48.01 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.72 5.022 2 1 1 2

3 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 1 2 2

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 2 0 1 0

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.28 2.592 2 1 1 0

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.32 1.56-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

32.52 32.84

Composition 3.33 4.924.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.924.50 4.50 5.50 6.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.584.00 4.00 5.25 6.00 4.50

48.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 小  山      紡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 3 78.60 33.90 44.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.42 2.522 3 2 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 2 1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.69 3.292 2 3 3 3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -1 -1 -3 -2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 0 2 0 2

7 2A+1T 3.70 0.11 3.810 1 1 0 0

8 2F!+1Eu+2F! ! 4.51 X -0.60 3.91-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

9 1S 0.44 X -0.01 0.430 0 -1 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.44 3.19-2 -1 -2 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

33.08 33.90

Composition 3.33 4.504.50 3.75 5.75 4.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.424.25 4.00 5.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.50 4.25 6.00 4.50 4.50

44.70
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3 福  地  一  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北陸大学 2 78.12 34.26 43.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 1 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 1 0 0

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 3 1 1

10 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.73 X 0.14 4.871 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 0 1

32.84 34.26

Composition 3.33 4.424.50 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.504.50 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

43.86

4 立  神  杏士郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州市立大学 7 76.80 33.94 43.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 2 -1 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.45 4.21-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.06-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.21 4.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 2 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 2 2 0 1

36.49 33.94

Composition 3.33 4.424.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

43.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 伊  藤  倖  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実大学 1 58.96 24.42 35.54 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.35 2.29-2 0 0 -2 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 1 -1 0

3 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 -1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 -1 0 0 -1

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.06 3.90-2 0 0 0 -1

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 2 -1 0

26.52 24.42

Composition 3.33 3.503.75 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.423.50 3.00 4.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.754.00 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.50

35.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 井  上      樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 8 56.35 19.63 37.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 2 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 1 0 0

3 2Lz+1Eu<<+1S << 2.50 -0.70 1.80-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.11 1.711 1 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.100 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz+1Eu+1S* * 2.86 X 0.00 2.86-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.05 19.63

Composition 3.33 3.834.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

37.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 酒  井  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 48.55 15.38 34.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 2Tq q 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -5 -3 -5 -4

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.05 1.651 1 -1 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-3 -2 -5 -4 -3

8 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

10 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.63 0.87-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 0 -2 -1

19.77 15.38

Composition 3.33 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 4.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.173.25 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.50

34.17

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 浅  原  典成一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学 6 42.84 12.77 31.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.66 1.14-3 -3 -5 -4 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 0 -2 -1

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 FCCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.211 0 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.09 1.340 -1 0 -1 -1

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

11 1F 0.55 X -0.07 0.48-2 -1 -3 -1 -1

15.25 12.77

Composition 3.33 3.083.50 3.25 3.00 2.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

31.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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